
TAYLORS AUCTION ROOMS (MONTROSE) LTD Catalogue 09 Jan 2025
2001 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BRASS ARTS & CRAFTS LOG BIN WITH THE HEAVILY DECORATED BODY WITH THISTLES & LION PAW FEET, 27.5CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
2002 SELECTION OF ROE DEER ANTLERS MOUNTED ON WOODEN SHIELDS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2003 EARLY 20TH CENTURY COPPER & BRASS LOG BIN, THE COPPER BODY OF RIVETED CONSTRUCTION WITH BRASS HANDLES & BRASS LION PAW FEET, 29.5CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
2004 20TH CENTURY GILT METAL MOUNTED LACQUER WORK FRENCH MANTLE CLOCK WITH ENAMEL DIAL & FRENCH WORKS SIGNED AD MOUGIN PARIS, 38CM TALL £80.00 - £120.00
2005 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY BRASS COAL SCUTTLE WITH ITS COAL SCOOP £20.00 - £40.00
2006 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY BRASS OVAL BIN EMBOSSED WITH CHERUBS IN FOREST SCENE, 49CM ACROSS £30.00 - £50.00
2007 BRASS HAND BELL WITH WOOD GRIP 32CM TALL  £20.00 - £40.00
2008 LATE 19TH CENTURY WALNUT WRITING SLOPE WITH INLAID DECORATION TO INCLUDE WR 1891 TO TOP 41.5CM ACROSS £20.00 - £40.00
2008 19TH CENTURY ANGLO INDIAN EBONETTE AND MOTHER OF PEARL INLAID TEA CADDY, INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR WITH LION AND FOREST SCENE MOTHER OF PEARL INLAY 37 CM ACROSS  £40.00 - £60.00

A

2009 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY WALNUT BOOK SLIDE WITH CARVED ENDS, ENDS CARVED WITH HORSE BUST WITH CROSS & MOTTO 'BENE AGERE AC LAETARI' WORK WELL & BE HAPPY, 48.5CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
2010 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY WALNUT BOOK SLIDE WITH CARVED ENDS, ENDS CARVED WITH FOLIAGE & CROSS WITH CENTRAL HORSE BUST WITH CROSS & MOTTO 'BENE AGERE AC LAETARI' (WORK WELL & BE HAPPY), 47CM ACROSS £30.00 - £50.00
2011 19TH CENTURY BURR WALNUT DOMED CASKET WITH TURQUOISE BEAD & BRASS DECORATION, 28CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
2012 WOODEN TABLE LAMP PAINTED RED WITH FLORAL DECORATION & GILT HIGHLIGHTS ALONG WITH OTHERS £20.00 - £40.00
2013 SET OF SCALES BY W & T AVERY LTD, BIRMINGHAM, WITH BRASS PANS AND MECHANISMS, 81 CMS TALL £50.00 - £80.00

2014 WASHED RED GROUND PERSIAN SAROUK RUG WITH A LARGE CENTRAL MEDALLION 270 X 132CM £160.00 - £200.00
2015 FISHING RODS & REELS TO INCLUDE J S SHARPE ROD, LANDING NETS, FLIES, ETC £15.00 - £25.00
2016 KENTS KNIFE CLEANER, WITH METAL AND BRASS FITTINGS ETC £50.00 - £80.00
2017 9 POINT DEER ANTLERS ON SKULL SECTION MOUNTED ON SHIELD WITH PLAQUE MARKED 'MAJOR DGL TAYLOR BALMORAL 1993 £120.00 - £150.00
2018 GREEN GLASS CARBOY, METAL MILK CHURN, BRASS LOG BIN & A METAL 5-DRAWER UNIT £20.00 - £40.00
2019 METAL FIRE GUARD, WITH PIERCED FLORAL DECORATION, APPROX 102 CM LONG, TOGETHER WITH VARIOUS FIRE IRONS AND TRIVETS   £90.00 - £120.00
2020 19TH CENTURY MAUCHLIN WARE FREE CHURCH, STRANRAER WALKING STICK. 83CM LONG  £40.00 - £60.00
2021 EARLY 20TH CENTURY ORIENTAL LACQUERED BOX WITH ORIENTAL COASTAL VILLAGE SCENE & 1 OTHER SIMILAR BOX -2- LARGEST 44CM ACROSS  £20.00 - £40.00
2022 METAL FIGURE OF A POSING LADY AND FLOWERS, "L'AUBE" IMPRESSED TO BASE, 90 CM TALL £90.00 - £120.00
2023 100% WOOL PILE PAKISTAN RUG WITH JALDAR DESIGN 298 X 193CM £250.00 - £280.00
2024 COMPOSITE MODEL OF A STAG, 58CM LONG £15.00 - £25.00
2025 PAIR OF TIFFANY STLE LAMPS WITH FLORALLY DECORATED SHADES, 40 CM TALL EACH  £60.00 - £80.00
2026 10 POINT DEER ANTLERS ON SKULL SECTION ON TARTAN COVERED MOUNT £80.00 - £120.00
2027 3 LATE 19TH CENTURY PORCUPINE BOXES, LARGEST 21CM ACROSS -3- £30.00 - £50.00
2028 TIFFANY STYLE LAMP WITH FLORAL DECORATED SHADE, 56 CM TALL £80.00 - £120.00
2029 ELEY CAST IRON CLAY PIGEON TRAP, LEATHER CARTRIDGE HOLDER, LEATHER GUN SLIP, ETC £40.00 - £60.00
2030 3 METAL MEAT CLEAVERS WITH MARKINGS & A RIDING WHIP KOSH -4- £20.00 - £40.00
2031 TIFFANY STYLE LAMP WITH FLORAL DECORATED SHADE, 59 CM TALL £50.00 - £70.00
2032 BURGUNDY GROUND FULL WOOL PILE RUG WITH UNIQUE DESIGN WITH ANIMAL MOTIVES 196 X 130CM £120.00 - £150.00
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2033 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BRONZE SCULPTURE OF A HANGING GAME BIRD MOUNT ON A WOODEN SHIELD 33.5CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
2034 METAL FIGURAL LAMP DEPICTING A GIRL STOOD BY A COLUMN, INSCRIBED INDISTINCTLY TO BOTTOM, ON WOODEN BASE, 67 CM TALL   £90.00 - £120.00
2035 10 POINT DEER ANTLERS ON SKULL SECTION MOUNTED ON SHIELD WITH PLAQUE MARKED 'MAJOR DGL TAYLOR BALMORAL 1993 £120.00 - £150.00
2036 EARLY 20TH CENTURY WHITE METAL MOUNTED COW HORN GRADUATE CUPS AND OTHERS IN LEATHER CASES -2- £30.00 - £50.00
2037 COPPER HORN WITH BRASS MOUTHPIECE AND CENTRE, 120 CM LONG, TOGETHER WITH COPPER SINGLE HANDLED JUG, 37 CM TALL £40.00 - £60.00
2038 CARL ZEISS JENA BINOCTAR 7 X 50 BINOCULARS IN A LEATHER CASE  £40.00 - £60.00
2039 LATE 19TH CENTURY 4 AIRS MUSICAL BOX WITH B A BREMOND LABEL, AIRS INCLUDE BONNIE DUNDEE, ETC 13.5CM ACROSS £150.00 - £250.00
2040 LARGE COPPER HANDLED POT, TOGETHER WITH WOODEN POT STAND, 52 CM DIAMETER £200.00 - £300.00
2041 FULL WOOL PILE CREAM GROUND HAND WOVEN MOROCCAN CARPET 290 X 195CM £450.00 - £500.00
2042 MID 19TH CENTURY BOX MARKED 'WALLACES OAK ELDERSLIE 1856' TO PLAQUE, POSTAL SCALES, BLOTTERS, ETC £30.00 - £50.00
2043 LARGE IRON MORTAR, 20 CM TALL, X 28 CM DIAMETER £25.00 - £35.00
2044 BRASS BOUND COOPERED OAK BUCKET WITH ROPE HANDLE, 31CM DIAMETER £40.00 - £60.00
2045 EARLY 20TH CENTURY ANGLO INDIAN BOX WITH HEAVILY CARVED DECORATION & 1 OTHER -2- £30.00 - £50.00
2046 METAL BOUND WOODEN PAIL, 27 CM TALL BY 30 CM DIAMETER £20.00 - £30.00
2047 ORIENTAL MODEL OF A THREE MASTED SHIP IN BOX, 55CM TALL  £20.00 - £40.00
2048 19TH CENTURY INLAID ROSEWOOD CIRCULAR SERVING TRAY, 49CM ACROSS £20.00 - £40.00
2049 RICH RED GROUND IRANIAN CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 287 X 400CM £500.00 - £600.00
2050 INDIAN KINJHAL WITH 19.5CM LONG CURVED BLADE, HEAVILY DECORATED WHITE METAL GRIP AND SCABBARD WITH RAISED PYRAMID SHAPED SECTIONS TO BOTH £40.00 - £60.00
2051 19TH CENTURY BRASS BOUND OAK 

TOBACCO JAR WITH BRASS INLAY TO LID, 17.5CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
2052 SHORT & MASON, LONDON CASED BAROGRAPH £60.00 - £80.00
2053 2 COPPER KETTLES, LIDDED COPPER TUREEN WITH BRASS HANDLES, COPPER MEASURES, ETC £30.00 - £50.00
2054 3 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY COPPER JELLY MOULDS TO INCLUDE 1 MARKED H L & CO. 0146 FOR HENRY LOVERIDGE -3- £30.00 - £50.00
2055 MULTICOLOURED PERSIAN TABRIZ CARPET WITH CENTRAL MEDALLION DESIGN 315 X 182CM £250.00 - £300.00
2056 5 FRAMED EARLY 20TH CENTURY PHOTOGRAPHS OF TEA HOUSE SHANGHAI, RANGOON, ETC -5- £20.00 - £30.00
2057 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY HAMMERED BRASS JUGS OF GRADUATED SIZES WITH WICKER BOUND HANDLES, 25.5CM & 18.5 CM TALL -2- £20.00 - £40.00
2058 DUCK EGG BLUE GROUND CASHMERE CARPET WITH ALL OVER PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN 305 X 192CM  £220.00 - £250.00
2059 5 PAIRS OF BRASS CANDLESTICKS TO INCLUDE A PAIR OF PIERCED MIDDLE EASTERN EXAMPLES, 18.5CM TALL, PAIR OF FLUTED EXAMPLES 32CM TALL, ETC -5- £30.00 - £50.00
2060 PAIR OF STEEL & BRASS FIRE DOGS WITH BRASS SHIELDS TO BODY, FIRE IRONS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2061 NATURAL DYED IRANIAN CARPET WITH ALL OVER PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN, 370 X 280CM  £500.00 - £600.00
2062 PAIR OF 19TH OR 20TH CENTURY BRASS PANS WITH RAISED BASES, BRASS JELLY PAN & AN EMBOSSED BRASS POT -4- £20.00 - £40.00
2063 LARGE IVORY GROUND CASHMERE RUNNER WITH FULL PILE AND A TRADITIONAL MEDALLION DESIGN 502CM X 77CM  £320.00 - £350.00
2064 SAVANA PARIS UNIVERSAL 916. SAXOPHONE IN CASE £20.00 - £40.00
2065 JOHNSHAVEN FOOTBALL CLUB 1923-24 FRAMED PHOTOGRAPH, 35 X 43 CM £15.00 - £25.00
2066 TAXIDERMY STUDY OF A GAZELLE 59CM LONG £60.00 - £80.00
2067 DEEP GROUND PERSIAN HAMIDUN VILLAGE RUG WITH CENTRAL MEDALLION DESIGN, WITH HINTS OF RED  - 329 X 140 CM  £280.00 - £350.00
2068 RED FLORAL DECORATED CURTAINS, 240CM DROP AND 170CM WIDE MEASURED AT BOTTOM £20.00 - £40.00
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2069 PRONTAINI ACCORDION IN CASE £15.00 - £25.00
2070 HAND WOVEN FULL WOOL PILE PERSIAN RUNNER KULIA ALL OVER DESIGN 320CM X 108CM  £250.00 - £300.00
2071 PAIR OF BARLEY TWIST TABLE LAMPS, CARVED WOODEN DUCK EGG BLUE & GILT TABLE LAMPS AND A HARDSTONE TABLE LAMP £20.00 - £40.00
2072 20TH CENTURY MEDIEVAL KNIGHT ON HORSE BACK BALANCING TOY WITH ASSOCIATED STAND £20.00 - £40.00
2073 MULTICOLOURED GROUND PERSIAN TABRIZ CARPET WITH UNIQUE BLUE BORDER, 290 X 180CM £240.00 - £280.00
2074 SINGER SEWING MACHINE IN ITS CASE WITH ACCESSORIES EE911593 £20.00 - £40.00
2075 SINGER 221K SEWING MACHINE IN ITS CASE WITH ACCESSORIES £30.00 - £50.00
2076 WASHED RED GROUND PERSIAN SUROK RUNNER WITH ALL OVER DESIGN 315CM X 58CM  £220.00 - £250.00
2077 SINGER SEWING MACHINE IN ITS CASE WITH ACCESSORIES EB668807 £20.00 - £40.00
2078 NESS TARTAN HANDBAGS, JOCOSE MOOSE BAG, ETC IN 1 BOX £20.00 - £40.00
2079 RED GROUND FULL PILE KASHMIR CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 385 X 270CM £450.00 - £500.00
2080 HARRIS TWEED HANDBAG WITH WALLET -2- £15.00 - £25.00
2081 HARRIS TWEED HANDBAG WITH WALLET -2- £15.00 - £25.00
2082 GOLD GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE CARPET WITH UNIQUE ALL OVER FLORAL DESIGN 301CM X 194CM  £220.00 - £250.00
2083 EARLY 20TH CENTURY SILVER MOUNTED CONDUCTORS BATON, SILVER PLAQUE MARKED PRESENTED TO MR W PRICE BY THE CHOIR & BAND OF NETHERFIELD P.S.A. OCT '1901'  52CM LONG OVERALL  £80.00 - £120.00
2084 COPPER COFFEE POT, 2 PAIRS OF BINOCULARS WITH CASES, ORIENTAL WOODEN LAMP, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2085 RED GROUND PERSIAN NAJA BAD CARPET WITH LOZENGE MEDALLION DESIGN 350 X 250CM £500.00 - £600.00
2086 2 PAIRS OF GILT METAL & GLASS TABLE LAMPS £15.00 - £25.00
2087 ORIENTAL BRASS BELL WITH CARVED HARDWOOD STAND, 44.5CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
2088 IVORY GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE CARPET WITH ALL OVER TREE OF LIFE DESIGN 305CM X 192CM  £220.00 - £250.00

2089 ORIENTAL GEISHA FIGURE IN CASE, 53CM TALL £15.00 - £25.00
2090 PAIR OF BARLEY TWIST COLUMN TABLE LAMPS, PAIR OF CORINTHIAN COLUMN TABLE LAMPS & 1 OTHER PAIR £20.00 - £40.00
2091 RED AND BLACK GROUND TURKMAN CARPET WITH ALL OVER DIAMOND BAKHAR DESIGN 390 X 253CM £500.00 - £600.00
2092 20TH CENTURY ANGLO INDIAN CARVED WOODEN CUTLERY/JEWELLERY BOX WITH LIFT OUT TRAY & DRAWER 45CM ACROSS  £20.00 - £40.00
2093 ORIENTAL CLOISONNE TABLE LAMP 33CM TALL & 1 OTHER -2- £30.00 - £40.00
2094 HAND WOVEN IRANIAN VILLAGE RUG FROM THE NORTHERN IRAN REGION 279CM X 134CM  £200.00 - £250.00
2095 LATE 19TH CENTURY PLATED PARAFFIN LAMP WITH STEPPED BASE & CORINTHIAN COLUMN, CONVERTED TO ELECTRICITY, 61CM TALL  £30.00 - £50.00
2095 PAIR OF GREEN GLASS BELL JAR PENDANT LIGHTS, 23 CM ACROSS TO TOP WITH METAL MOUNTS £40.00 - £60.00

A

2096 LATE 19TH CENTURY BRASS PARAFFIN LAMP WITH CORINTHIAN COLUMN, 61CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
2097 LARGE FLORAL DECORATED CARPET.  375 CM X 275 CMS  £20.00 - £40.00
2098 PAIR OF FLORAL DECORATED PORCELAIN TABLE LAMPS, 3 PICTURE WALL LIGHTS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2099 ORIENTAL STANDS, EARLY 20TH CENTURY CASH BOX, BRASS CANDELABRA, CHAIN PURSE, COOKING BOOKS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2100 RICH BLUE GROUND FULL PILE PERSIAN SUK AND WOVEN RUNNER 300CM X 109CM  £250.00 - £300.00
2101 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CARDINALS ROBES TO INCLUDE ROBES, SHOES WITH CAST STEEL BUCKLES, UNDER GARMENTS, SASH, & A HAT BY HOLT & SON, 20 SACKVILLE STREET, LONDON £30.00 - £50.00
2102 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GILT METAL CARDINALS CRUCIFIX WITH RIBBON, THE GILT METAL BODY WITH PIERCED DECORATION & HINGED FACE £20.00 - £40.00
2103 LATE 19TH CENTURY WOMEN'S IVORY WEDDING DRESS BY SYKES, LONDON WITH BULLION THREAD & BEADED PANEL TO FRONT WITH SKIRT £100.00 - £200.00
2104 GEORGIAN STYLE MEN'S OUTFIT WITH CUT STEEL BUTTONS, BICORN HAT BY SINGLETON, ETC £30.00 - £50.00
2105 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY LEATHER & FABRIC BOOTS WITH ORNATE PIERCED DECORATION TO BODY 28.5CM LONG SOLE £20.00 - £40.00
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2106 WASHED RED GROUND AND WOVEN PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH CENTRAL MEDALLION DESIGN 205CM X 125CM  £200.00 - £250.00
2107 20TH CENTURY STITCHED WAISTCOAT DECORATED WITH FOLIAGE, FLOWERS & THISTLES £20.00 - £40.00
2108 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CHINESE SILK JACKET WITH FLORAL & BUTTERFLY DECORATION ALONG WITH MATCHING CAP £30.00 - £50.00
2108 ORIENTAL RICE PAPER ALBUM WITH CONTENTS OF TORTURE SCENES, 11 EXAMPLES IN TOTAL (AF)  £40.00 - £60.00

A

2109 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY STITCHED TUNIC DECORATED WITH FLORAL PANELS £30.00 - £50.00
2110 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY SILK & SILVER BULLION THREAD WORK PANELS £30.00 - £50.00
2111 INDIAN SILK SKIRT WITH ALL OVER SEQUIN DECORATION TO PINK BODY £30.00 - £50.00
2112 RED GROUND PERSIAN RUG WITH ALL OVER DESIGN 286 X 149CM  £250.00 - £300.00
2113 INDIAN RED AND GOLD STRIPPED METALLIC FABRIC, INDIAN GOLD METAL FABRIC WITH RINGED END AND A BLACK, GOLD AND SILVER METALLIC FABRIC  -3- £30.00 - £50.00
2114 4 BOWLERS HATS, ONE WITH BOX  £20.00 - £40.00
2115 3 HALCYON DAYS ENAMEL BOXES, CIGARETTE CARD ALBUMS, TWO BARRETT & SONS , LONDON LEATHER AND METAL HANGERS ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
2116 CASED CANTEEN OF SILVER PLATED CUTLERY WITH PLAQUE FOR SORLEY, GLASGOW £30.00 - £50.00
2117 CROQUET SET IN BOX WITH JACQUES LABEL TO INTERIOR WITH MALLETS STAMPED SOUTTER, EDINBURGH £30.00 - £50.00
2118 FINE HAND WOVEN RICH RED GROUND TURKMAN CARPET WITH ALL OVER BAKARA DESIGN 294CM X 191CM  £380.00 - £420.00
2119 SET OF SCALES ,SECTION GLAZED DISPLAY CASE, SUITCASE AND AN EXTENDING SCREEN  -3- £20.00 - £40.00
2120 20TH CENTURY SILVER PLATED SERVING TRAY MARKED 'PRESENTED BY THE COOLIES OF BAGAN DATCH ESTATE TO MR & MRS CHAS CRUICKSHANK ON THE OCCASION OF THEIR MARRIAGE 6TH APRIL 1927, 71 CM ACROSS £20.00 - £40.00
2121 TWO GILT METAL OR BRASS 2 BRANCH WALL LIGHTS, AND TWO CIRCULAR ROOF HUNG LIGHT FITTINGS £20.00 - £40.00
2122 WOODEN BOX WITH CONTENTS OF MILK BOTTLES, TENNIS RACQUETS, ROE DEER SKULLS, ETC £30.00 - £50.00

2123 TWO FAUX PLANTS IN POTS £10.00 - £20.00
2124 PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH BESPOKE ALL OVER DESIGN WITH UNIQUE COLOURS 255CM X 173CM  £220.00 - £250.00
2125 MANDOLIN, COPPER BED WARMING PAN, WICKER BOWL AND A BAROMETER  -4- £20.00 - £30.00
2126 SELECTION OF TABLE LAMPS AND A MODEL BOAT £15.00 - £25.00
2127 PAISLEY SHAWL 320CM X 160CM £40.00 - £60.00
2128 PRINTED PAISLEY SHAWL 160 X 155CM £20.00 - £30.00
2129 SET OF 3 THREE BRANCH CHANDELIERS AND ONE OTHER  -4- £15.00 - £25.00
2130 WASHED RED GROUND WOVEN PERSIAN HERIZ RUG WITH TRADITIONAL DESIGN  199CM X 159CM  £250.00 - £300.00
2131 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BLACK SLATE MANTLE CLOCK WITH CORINTHIAN COLUMNS & WHITE ENAMEL DIAL, MOUGIN WORKS, ALONG WITH GARNITURE URNS  £70.00 - £90.00
2132 SELECTION OF PRINTS, PICTURES ETC TO INCLUDE ME659 PADDLE STEAM SHIP IN MONTROSE HARBOUR, BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOGRAPH OF THE NORTH WATER BRIDGE ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
2133 FINE HAND WOVEN PERSIAN NIAN CARPET WITH RED CENTRE WITH A IVORY SURROUND 289CM X 195CM  £450.00 - £500.00
2134 BRASS FIRE FENDER WITH EMBOSSED ART NOUVEAU DECORATION, 124CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
2135 20TH CENTURY COIN CABINET WITH TWO SHELVES  £20.00 - £30.00
2136 THICK PILE HAND WOVEN PERSIAN NAVAN VILLAGE RUG 301CM X 141CM  £250.00 - £300.00
2137 TILLEY LAMP AND 3 LANTERNS £15.00 - £25.00
2138 SAIL MANUFACTURER PAINTED WOODEN SIGN, CUTTY SARK SCOTCH WHISKY PUB MIRROR AND ONE OTHERS £20.00 - £40.00
2139 LARGE FULL PILE CASHMERE CARPET WITH MULTICOLOURED AZTEC DESIGN 383CM X 272CM  £450.00 - £550.00
2140 BRONZE FIGURE OF A CLASSICAL FEMALE AT REST, 30.5 CM TALL £90.00 - £120.00
2141 USHERS PALE ALE PUB MIRROR, 51 X 81CM  £40.00 - £60.00
2142 HAND WOVEN FULL WALL PILE PERSIAN BAKTIA CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN 292CM X 200CM  £450.00 - £550.00
2143 2 COPPER JUGS WITH HANDLES & 2 COPPER FLAT PANS -4- £40.00 - £60.00
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2144 SHIP HOTEL SIGNS £20.00 - £40.00
2145 RED GROUND HAND WOVEN PERSIAN MASHED CARPET WITH FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 349CM X 262CM  £500.00 - £600.00
2146 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MANTLE CLOCK WITH WHITE ENAMEL DIAL WITH ROMAN NUMERALS £50.00 - £70.00
2147 CHRISTMAS NEW YORK THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF MARILYN MUNROE 28TH OCTOBER  1999 CATALOGUE, CHRISTIES THE BARBARA STREISAND COLLECTION PARTS 1 AND 2, SOTHEBYS ELTON JOHN 4 PART COLLECTION OF CATALOGUES AND CHRISTIES LOS ANGELES THE PALOGER COLLECTION OF MUHAMMAD ALI MEMORABILIA 19TH OCTOBER 1997 £40.00 - £60.00
2148 FULL PILE KASHMIR RUG WITH ALL OVER ZIEGLER FLORAL DESIGN 172 X 116CM  £140.00 - £180.00
2149 20TH CENTURY OAK CUTLERY BOX WITH 2 LIFT OUT TRAYS & BRASS INLAID SHIELD TO LID, 47CM ACROSS  £30.00 - £50.00
2150 THE FORBES COLLECTION OF VICTORIAN PICTURES AND WORKS OF ART BY CHRISTIES, THE COLLECTION OF VICTOR AND SALLY GANZ NOVEMBER 10  1997 CHRISTIES NEW YORK, THE MAGNIFICENT JEWELS OF THERESA PO LAU CHRISTIES AND CHRISTIES JEWELS FROM THE PERSONAL COLLECTION OF PRINCESS SALIMAH AGA KHAN 1995 £40.00 - £60.00
2151 DUAL 510 BELT DRIVE TURN TABLE £20.00 - £30.00
2152 MODERN ABSTRACT METAL SCULPTURE OF A COW BOY ON HORSE BACK, 88CM TALL  £40.00 - £60.00
2153 FONS CQ 30 TURN TABLE £20.00 - £30.00
2154 TERRACOTTA GROUND HAND WOVEN CAUCASIAN PLAINFIELD CARPET WITH BORDER,  £200.00 - £250.00
2155 PAIR OF 20TH CENTURY ROBE SWORDS, ONE WITH FULLER TO BLADE, BOTH OF CHARACTERISTIC FORM, LONGEST 97CM  £90.00 - £120.00
2156 THORENS TD160 TURNTABLES £20.00 - £40.00
2157 MORLANDS REAL SHEEP SKIN JACKET AND ONE OTHER JACKET ALONG WITH A CARVED AFRICAN STICK  -3- £40.00 - £60.00
2157 AFRICAN TRIBAL CARVED WOODEN FERTILITY FIGURES, 37 CM AND 26 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00

A

2157 TWO CARVED WOODEN TRIBAL SPEARS WITH CROSSHATCHED AND PIERCED DECORATION - 161 CM AND 150 CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00

B

2158 ARTS & CRAFTS METAL SCULPTURE OF A 

DRUNK HANGING OFF OF A LAMP POST  110CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
2159 GOLDRING LENCO GL 70 TURN TABLE £20.00 - £40.00
2160 MULTICOLOURED HAND WOVEN FULL PILE PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG 297 CM X 153CM  £320.00 - £350.00
2161 BRASS JELLY PAN, COPPER KETTLE, GROUP OF 3 BRASS CIDER MEASURES, ETC £50.00 - £70.00
2162 ROYCE ELEGA TURNTABLE (AF) £10.00 - £20.00
2163 LATE 19TH CENTURY OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY MANTLE CLOCK WITH ENAMEL DIAL WITH BLUE HIGHLIGHTS  £20.00 - £40.00
2164 PAIR OF 20TH CENTURY METAL AND COMPOSITE GARDEN BIRD SCULPTURE ORNAMENTS, 116CM AND 93CM TALL  £50.00 - £80.00
2165 SONY PS-LX52p TURNTABLE, JVC AL - E31 TURNTABLE AND A AKAI AP - M300 TURN TABLE  -3- £30.00 - £50.00
2166 HAND WOVEN CAUCASIAN PRAYER MATT 187CM X 112CM  £150.00 - £200.00
2167 CERAMIC STICK STAND WITH CONTENTS TO INCLUDE A CARVED DOG HEAD STICK, SHOOTING STICKS ETC £20.00 - £30.00
2168 ARISTON AUDIO RD11 SERIES  MODEL E TURNTABLE £40.00 - £60.00
2169 HEINRICHS NEW YORK PURE COPPER MAGIC KETTLE ON STAND WITH BURNER AND A BELL SHAPED CONTAINER  -2- £30.00 - £50.00
2170 13 BORE PERCUSSION SPORTING GUN SIGNED HOLLAND, WITH 80.5CM  LONG RE-BROWNED TWIST SIGHTED BARREL, SIGNED BORDER ENGRAVED BACK ACTION LOCK, DOLPHIN HAMMER, FIGURED HALF STOCK WITH CHEQUERED GRIP AND ITS RAMROD £250.00 - £300.00
2171 A & R CAMBRIDGE A 60 INTEGRATED AMPLIFIER IN BOX  £30.00 - £50.00
2172 PERSIAN KAI TRIBAL CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL DESIGN 262CM X 171CM  £350.00 - £400.00
2173 19TH CENTURY BRASS BOUND BURR WALNUT DRESSING TABLE BOX WITH FITTED INTERIOR SILVER PLATED CUT GLASS JARS, MOTHER OF PEARL MANICURE SET ETC - 30 CM WIDE £50.00 - £80.00
2174 QUAD 405 AMPLIFIER £30.00 - £50.00
2175 LATE 19TH CENTURY HAMMERED COPPER COAL BIN WITH HANDLE AND A BRASS PAN WITH METAL HANDLE  -2- £15.00 - £25.00
2176 IMPERIAL THE GOOD COMPANION TYPEWRITER IN ITS CASE £20.00 - £30.00
2177 NAIRN AUDIO AMP £30.00 - £50.00
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2178 WASHED RED GROUND PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH CENTRE MEDALLION DESIGN 189CM X 122CM  £220.00 - £250.00
2179 20TH CENTURY ORIENTAL CARVED STONE RELIGIOUS SHRINE MOUNTED ON A WOODEN BASE, THE RAISED CARVED STONE PLATFORM OF A PALE PINK COLOUR WITH GREEN AND RED CARVED STONE RAILINGS, GREEN CARVED STONE SEATED RELIGIOUS FIGURE TO CENTRE UNDER PAVILION SURMOUNTED WITH CARVED STONE PANELS, 37CM TALL   £100.00 - £150.00
2180 SONY SUPER BETA HI FI STEREO VIDEO CASSETTE RECORDER SL - HF 950  PAL  (AS FOUND) £20.00 - £30.00
2181 WOOD AND METAL TOOL CHEST WITH CONTENTS OF VARIOUS WOOD WORKING PLANES TO INCLUDE A MOULDING PLANE MARKED ROBERTSON MCVICAR ALONG WITH A WOODEN CRATE WITH VARIOUS OTHER VINTAGE TOOLS  -2- £20.00 - £30.00
2182 SELECTION OF ORIENTAL SILK PICTURES ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
2183 AKAI SOUND SYSTEM MODEL AC-M270WRL WITH PAIR OF AKAI MODEL SR-UM313 SPEAKERS £20.00 - £40.00
2184 MULTICOLOURED GROUND HAND WOVEN CAUCASIAN RUG WITH UNIQUE MEDALLION DESIGN 186 X 104CM £120.00 - £150.00
2185 VARIOUS SEA SHELLS £10.00 - £20.00
2186 WEM DOMINATOR BASS MK 1 AMP £20.00 - £30.00
2187 WALKING STICKS, CANES, UNION JACK FLAG, SALTIRE FLAG ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
2188 PAIR OF STITCHED RED CURTAINS WITH ARCHITECTURAL SCENES 270CM DROP BY 200CM WIDTH £20.00 - £40.00
2189 BEYER DYNAMIC M69 N(C) VINTAGE MICROPHONE IN ITS BOX £30.00 - £50.00
2190 HAND WOVEN FULL PILE CAUCASIAN RUG, BLUE GROUND WITH A GEOMETRICAL MEDALLION DESIGN 201 X 120CM £200.00 - £250.00
2191 SELECTION OF WOMEN'S HATS TO INCUDE  MAKERS / DESIGNERS SUCH AS OTTO LUCAS, MARIDA, ADDFO, ANNE DICKIAS, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
2192 TANDBERG FM STEREO RECEIVER TR - 200 AND A PAIR OF TANDBERG SPEAKERS £15.00 - £25.00
2193 SELECTION OF BLOUSES AND SKIRTS TO INCLUDE DESIGNERS SUCH AS JAEGER, JAMES MEADE ETC IN TWO BOXES £20.00 - £30.00
2194 LARGE SELECTION OF VARIOUS WOMENS SCARVES TO INCLUDE OVER 30 SILK SCARVES BY DESIGNERS SUCH AS NORMA 

DORI, ETC IN ONE BOX £20.00 - £40.00
2195 TWO LEAK 2020 SPEAKERS 4 LEAK 2030 SPEAKERS AND A PAIR OF LEAK SANDWICH 250 SPEAKERS £20.00 - £40.00
2196 LARGE FULL PILE IVORY GROUND CASHMERE CARPET WITH ALL OVER TREE OF LIFE DESIGN WITH SURROUNDING BLUE BORDER 385 X 274CM  £500.00 - £600.00
2197 SELECTION OF VARIOUS WOMENS WOOL CASHMERE ETC JUMPERS ETC IN 3 BOXES £20.00 - £40.00
2198 PAIR OF NAIRN AUDIO CREDO FLOOR STANDING SPEAKERS £30.00 - £50.00
2199 SELECTION OF WOMENS SHOES AND BELTS IN 2 BOXES £20.00 - £30.00
2200 FINE HAND WOVEN RICH RED GROUND PERSIAN TABRIZ CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 357CM X 249CM  £500.00 - £600.00
2201 PAIR OF SPEAKERS WITH LOOSE SPEAKERS £10.00 - £20.00
2202 2 RADLEY LONDON HAND BAGS AND FOUR PAIRS OF SAATCHI SHOES £20.00 - £40.00
2203 PERUVIAN CONNECTION WOMENS GARMENTS £30.00 - £50.00
2204 PAIR OF LINN SARA SPEAKERS WITH STANDS (AF) £20.00 - £30.00
2205 SELECTION OF WOMENS HAND BAGS TO INCLUDE DESIGNER SUCH AS LANCOME PARIS, RAYNE BALLY ETC IN ONE BOX  £20.00 - £40.00
2206 GUCCI BAMBOO BAG IN BLACK £20.00 - £40.00
2206 LOUIS VUITTON CARRAIGE CASE WITH LV DECORATION, METAL MOUNTS AND A FITTED INTERIOR, 35 CM ACROSS  £40.00 - £60.00

A

2207 PAIR OF APOLLO SPEAKER STANDS AND ONE OTHER PAIR  -2- £10.00 - £20.00
2208 SELECTION OF WOMENS DRESSES BY DESIGNERS SUCH AS ANGELA GORE, LOEWE, ANNE DICKIN, JOBIS ETC. £20.00 - £40.00
2209 SELECTION OF WOMENS CLOTHING BY DESIGNERS SUCH AS CAROLINE CHARLES, JAEGER, DONALD CAMPBELL ETC. £20.00 - £40.00
2210 SELECTION OF DVD PLAYERS, TUNERS ETC TO INCLUDE SONY TT-V8UB TUNER TIMER UNIT, SANYO CASSETTE RECORDER (AF), PACE TWIN DIGITAL RECORDER ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
2211 BLUE GROUND FINE WOVEN WOVEN IRANIAN RUNNER WITH ALL OVER PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN 160 X 85CM £100.00 - £150.00
2212 LARGE SELECTION OF VARIOUS SIZED LAMP SHADES £10.00 - £20.00
2213 RECORD PLAYERS TO INCLUDE 
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AMBASSADOR, COLUMBIA NO 109 ETC. £10.00 - £20.00
2214 SELECTION OF CUSHIONS £10.00 - £20.00
2215 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CIRCULAR WALL CLOCK AND A CAST IRON POT  AND ONE OTHER -3-  £15.00 - £25.00
2216 PHILIPS MUSIC CENTRE, PHASE STEREO SYSTEM PHZ 0331 DIGITAL STEREO, SONY SPEAKERS ETC. £20.00 - £30.00
2217 LARGE RUST GROUND PERSIAN BEIGE CARPET WITH ALL OVER MHAI DESIGN 280 X 400CM £400.00 - £500.00
2218 SELECTION OF WOMENS GLOVES £15.00 - £25.00
2219 SELECTION OF BETA MAX SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE SONY BETAMAX C7 UB, BETA CORD ETC. £20.00 - £30.00
2220 SELECTION OF WOMENS CLOTHING BY DESIGNERS SUCH AS CATHERYN CROSVENOR, CAROLINE CHARLES, STEWART PARVIN, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2221 BESPOKE PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH OPEN FIELD AND CENTRAL MEDALLION DEPICTING ANIMALS 250 X 113CM £180.00 - £220.00
2222 OKI LED PAGE PRINTER IN BOX, CANON FAX 13150 IN BOX ETC.  £15.00 - £25.00
2223 SELECTION OF WOMENS CLOTHING BY DESIGNERS SUCH AS JAEGER, JANET GLADSTONE, OXFORD SHIRT CO, CAROLINE CHARLES ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
2224 ALBUM OF MOSTLY CHURCHILL RELATED COMMONWEALTH STAMPS AND HENSITO BOWLS  -2- £15.00 - £25.00
2225 LARGE FULL PILE IVORY GROUND CASHMERE RUNNER WITH MEDALLION DESIGN 76CM X 480CM  £300.00 - £350.00
2226 GOOD SELECTION OF VINTAGE AND MODERN FOUNTAIN PENS INCLUDING WATERMAN, SHEAFER, ATLAS AND PARKER £60.00 - £80.00
2227 3 CURLING STONES £20.00 - £30.00
2228 RED GROUND PERSIAN SAROUK CARPET WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL DESIGN 300 X 210CM  £300.00 - £400.00
2229 CZECH COPY OF A STRADIVARIUS VIOLIN WITH LABEL £60.00 - £80.00
2230 CORDOVOX ACCORDION IN CASE  £20.00 - £40.00
2231 RED & BLUE GROUND TURKISH CARPET WITH ALL OVER DESIGN £100.00 - £200.00
2232 ONE HOUSBERG AND 2 BOWLER HATS  £20.00 - £30.00
2233 CORDOVOX ACCORDION IN CASE  £30.00 - £50.00
2234 BLUE & BEIGE GROUND TURKISH CARPET WITH ALL OVER DESIGN & BORDER £100.00 - 

£200.00
2235 INDONESIAN / THAI BURGUNDY SILK AND SILVER TEXTILE PANEL, 50CM X 167CM OVERALL £60.00 - £80.00
2236 3 CURLING STONES £20.00 - £30.00
2237 PAIR OF CARVED WOODEN ORIENTAL MYTHICAL FIGURES, 31 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
2237 MAORI STYLE HAND CLUB (PATU) THE 25 CM LONG CARVED WOODEN BODY WITH MOTHER OF PEARL INSERTS £40.00 - £60.00

A

2238 SANYO GXT 4520KL RECORD PLAYER, SPEAKERS, ALONG WITH A SELECTION OF RECORDS  £20.00 - £30.00
2239 MAHOGANY CASED LEVEL WITH LABEL FOR E LENNIE EDINBURGH IN BOX & MARKED E LENNIE 46 PRINCESS STREET, EDINBURGH £60.00 - £80.00
2240 B & O BEOVOX 1001 SPEAKERS £20.00 - £30.00
2241 BAIRD & TATLOCK CASED SET OF WEIGHTS £20.00 - £30.00
2242 2 CURLING STONES £20.00 - £40.00
2243 ORIENTAL PUPPET OF CARVED WOOD AND FABRIC CONSTRUCTION, 32CM LONG  £20.00 - £30.00
2244 PAINTED ORIENTAL BOWL, BRASS WEIGHTS , ETC  £15.00 - £25.00
2245 FRENCH STYLE CAVALRY SWORD WITH STEEL THREE BAR HILT, 79 CM LONG BLADE, WIRE BOUND GRIP AND A STEEL SCABBARD £30.00 - £50.00
2246 ORIENTAL CLOISONNE PLIQUE A JAR SCALLOPED BOWL WITH SIMILAR MINIATURE TEA CUPS, DISH AND TEAPOT  £20.00 - £30.00
2247 WICKER BASKET AND A CASED SET OF SCALES  -2- £20.00 - £40.00
2248 2 CURLING STONES £20.00 - £40.00
2249 LATE 19TH CENTURY PHOTOGRAPH ALBUM OF SCENES AROUND WICK, THURSO, JOHN O GOATS, ETC SCENES INCLUDE THE NEW BRIDGE, WICK, ACKERGILL TOWER, WICK HARBOUR, BARROGILL CASTLE, FISHING BOATS, PULTENY TOWN, OLRIG BY THURSO, ST JOHN SQUARE THURSO, BERRIDALE CITHNESS, WESTEND THURSO, JOHN O GROATS HOUSE HOTEL, THURSO CASTLE, SCRABSTER LIGHTHOUSE ETC IN ONE ALBUM  £20.00 - £40.00
2250 LATE 19TH CENTURY ALBUM OF NEWSPAPER CUTTING OR BLOCKS TO INCLUDE SCENES SUCH AS NEWORK CASTLE, BEN NEVIS, SALMON FISHING, LOCH MAREE, BALMORAL CASTLE, INVERNESS, PEEBLES, ALNWICK ETC IN ONE ALBUM  £20.00 - £40.00
2251 CHAD BURNS LTD OPTICIANS LIVERPOOL CASED BAROGRAPH £160.00 - £180.00
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2252 LARGE SELECTION OF COLOURED PRINTS £10.00 - £20.00
2253 CASED TAXIDERMY STUDY OF A CAPERCAILLE, GLAZED CASE WITH STUDY MOUNTED ON A FAUX FOLIAGE BASE, GRIFFITHS MCALLISTER & CROOK LTD LABEL TO REAR, 82CM TALL £40.00 - £60.00
2254 2 CURLING STONES £20.00 - £40.00
2255 CACTUS IN PLANT POT, 162CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
2256 CRASSULA OVATA / MONEY PLANT IN POT, 115CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
2257 DRACAENA TRIFASCIATA IN POT £20.00 - £30.00
2258 TAIXDERMY DISPLAY OF PTARMIGA ON FAUX FOLIAGE (AS FOUND) £20.00 - £30.00
2259 2 CURLING STONES £20.00 - £40.00
2260 LATE 20TH CENTURY TAXIDERMY STUDY OF A BLACK GROUSE, PLAQUE TO GLAZED CASE READS 'SHOT BY RICHARD DICKSON AUCHENLEISH FRIDAY 8TH OCTOBER 1993' WITH LABEL TO REAR FOR ROGER G FISHER TAXIDERMIST SHEFFIELD, 68CM ACROSS £200.00 - £300.00
2261 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY BOUELLE WORK STANDS, TORTOISESHELL & BRASS INLAY WITH STEPPED BASE, 48CM LONG £200.00 - £300.00
2262 BOSE WAVE MUSIC SYSTEM MODEL AWRCC6 £20.00 - £30.00
2263 19TH CENTURY GILT WALL SCONCE LIGHT FITTING WITH 3 BRANCHES TO FRONT WIRED FOR ELECTRICITY WITH FOLIAGE & PINE CONE DECORATION TO BODY, 66CM ACROSS £40.00 - £60.00
2264 3 CIRCULAR GLASS LIGHT FITTINGS & 2 COLOURED LEADED GLASS PANELS -5- £30.00 - £50.00
2265 PAIR OF GRANITE CURLING STONES WITH HANDLES MOUNTED AS FIRE DOGS £80.00 - £120.00
2266 19TH CENTURY BRASS PARAFFIN LAMP WITH ORNATE GLASS SHADE £20.00 - £30.00
2267 19TH CENTURY EMBOSSED BRASS PARAFFIN LAMP, GREEN GLASS SHADE, CLEAR GLASS PARAFFIN LAMP BODY WITH A GLASS SHADE, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2268 23RD ROYAL WELCH FUSILIER'S RIDING CROP, THE SILVER BAND MARKED J D CROSBIE 23RD ROYAL WELCH FUSILIER'S FROM RWE £40.00 - £60.00
2269 19TH CENTURY BLACK MANTLE CLOCK IN PARTS IN A BOX (AS FOUND) £20.00 - £30.00
2270 R L RENNISON BAROGRAPH IN A GLAZED CASE £100.00 - £200.00
2271 IVORY GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE RUG 

WITH TRADITIONAL FLORAL MEDALLION DESIGN 227 X 154CM £120.00 - £150.00
2272 EARLY 20TH CENTURY ARMADILLO SHELL SHAPED INTO A BASKET, 17CM ACROSS £20.00 - £30.00
2273 WOODEN GARDEN BOWLS IN A WOODEN CASE & 2 BOXED SETS OF VINTAGE SLAZENGER TENNIS BALLS £20.00 - £30.00
2274 VICTORIAN BANDSMAN SWORD WITH 45CM LONG DOUBLE EDGED STRAIGHT BLADE WITH CHARACTERISTIC HILT £50.00 - £70.00
2275 19TH CENTURY LARGE COPPER LOG BIN WITH HANDLES TO SIDE, 71CM ACROSS £40.00 - £60.00
2276 19TH CENTURY LARGE SWING HANDLE COPPER BUCKET WITH SPOUT, 30CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
2277 MULTICOLOURED PERSIAN HERIZ RUG WITH PANEL DESIGN 172 X 131CM  £180.00 - £220.00
2278 19TH CENTURY LARGE COPPER POT WITH 2 HANDLES & LID WITH HOOP, 43CM ACROSS £30.00 - £50.00
2279 SET OF 3 19TH CENTURY STEEL FIRE IRONS WITH BRASS ENDS, LONGEST 80CM  £20.00 - £40.00
2280 FRENCH M1866 CHASSEPOT YATAGHAN SWORD BAYONET WITH 57.5CM LONG BLADE, CHARACTERISTIC HILT WITH STEEL SCABBARD £40.00 - £60.00
2281 SET OF 3 19TH CENTURY BRASS & STEEL FIRE IRONS ON STEEL FIRE DOGS £20.00 - £40.00
2282 19TH CENTURY COPPER KETTLE WITH SHAPED SPOUT ON A ASSOCIATED BRASS STAND WITH SWING HANDLE £30.00 - £50.00
2283 DUCK BLUE GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE RUG WITH MULTICOLOURED PERSIAN PANEL DESIGN 233 X 154CM £160.00 - £180.00
2284 METAL BOUND OAK BUSHEL MEASURE £40.00 - £60.00
2285 2 SHOOTING STICKS, UMBRELLAS, WALKING STICKS, ETC £15.00 - £25.00
2286 FRENCH M1866 CHASSEPOT YATAGHAN SWORD BAYONET WITH 57CM LONG BLADE ENGRAVED TULLE 1868 TO SPINE WITH ITS STEEL SCABBARD £70.00 - £90.00
2287 2 19TH CENTURY BRASS OIL LAMPS, 65CM TALLEST  £20.00 - £30.00
2288 PAIR OF 20TH CENTURY GILT METAL MIRRORED WALL SCONCE LIGHTS, 23CM ACROSS  £20.00 - £30.00
2289 RICH RED GROUND PERSIAN TABRIZ RUG WITH MULTICOLOURED LOZENGE MEDALLION DESIGN 179 X 124CM £200.00 - £250.00
2290 LEADED GLASS TABLE LAMP WITH METAL BODY, 53CM TALL  £20.00 - £30.00
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2291 SELECTION OF VARIOUS PORCELAIN TABLE LAMPS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
2292 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GREEN LEATHER TRAVELLING LADIES VANITY CASE WITH OUTER COVER, THE INTERIOR FITTED WITH SILVER MOUNTED GLASS JARS, SILVER BACKED BRUSHES, SILVER HANDLED SHOE HORN, BUTTON HOOK ETC - 70 G WEIGHABLE SILVER - 40.5 CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
2293 20TH CENTURY COW HORN 5 MASTED SAILING SHIP ON STAND, 58CM TALL  £20.00 - £40.00
2294 19TH CENTURY BRASS & IRON LOG BIN (AS FOUND), 46CM ACROSS  £15.00 - £25.00
2295 LARGE GREEN FLORAL DECORATED CARPET, 310 X 290 CM £40.00 - £60.00
2296 LARGE RIVETED COPPER COOKING POT / CAULDRON WITH IRON HANDLE - USED AS LOG BIN, 66CM ACROSS  £50.00 - £80.00
2297 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PAINTED WOODEN BIN DECORATED WITH TIGER HUNTING SCENE BINOCULARS, RIDING CROPS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2298 LARGE GREEN FLORAL DECORATED CARPET, 310 X 290 CM £40.00 - £60.00
2299 DOMED TOPPED WICKER HAMPER, WICKER BASKETS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
2300 4 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPH ALBUMS WITH CONTENTS OF VARIOUS SCENES TO INCLUDE ISLE OF MAN TT, SIMLA 1917, JOURNEY TO KASHMIR 1917, SHALAMAN GARDENS, CALCUTTA 1916, SERVANTS, CAMELS, DELHI 1918 THE BISHOP OF LAHORE, FIRST HANDLEY PAGE TO ARRIVE IN INDIA FROM ENGLAND, BIPLANE THAT FLEW TO MEET THE HANDLEY PAGE, VIEW OF THE SUEZ CANNAL SHOWING CANTARA & BRIDGE, ENGLAND 1919 UNCLES LIONELS HOUSE AT ETON, TAJ FROM VARIOUS ANGLES, VOYAGE HOME FROM INDIA 1920 ADEN FROM THE DEVAMHA, ETC-4- £100.00 - £200.00
2301 FINE HAND WOVEN FULL PILE AFGHAN BELLUCCI TRIBAL RUG 194 X 112CM  £200.00 - £250.00
2302 CAST METAL & COMPOSITE DEER ANTLERS, 12-POINTS WITH MOUNTING TO REAR, 97CM LONG  £20.00 - £40.00
2303 MIDDLE EASTERN CARPET WITH LOZENGE DESIGN, 200 X 115 CM £20.00 - £40.00
2304 LARGE SELECTION OF VARIOUS LINEN & FABRICS OVER 4 SHELVES £20.00 - £30.00
2305 19TH CENTURY STICK BAROMETER BY CARUGHI 139 HIGH HOLBURN £30.00 - £50.00
2306 MIDDLE EASTERN RUNNER WITH ALL OVER BORDER DESIGN, 165 X 78 CM £20.00 - £40.00
2307 BOX FLIES, TABLE LAMPS, MUSIC SYSTEM, 

ETC OVER 4 SHELVES £15.00 - £25.00
2308 19TH CENTURY COPPER DOUBLE HANDLED OVAL POT, 67CM ACROSS  £20.00 - £40.00
2309 RED GROUND MIDDLE EASTERN RUG WITH ALL OVER DESIGN TO INCLUDE ANIMALS, 153 X 116 CM £20.00 - £40.00
2310 SELECTION OF VARIOUS LINEN / FABRICS OVER 2 SHELVES £15.00 - £25.00
2311 19TH CENTURY BRASS BODIED POT WITH METAL HANDLE £20.00 - £40.00
2312 RED, PINK & GREEN FLORAL DECORATED RUG WITH BORDER DESIGN, 218 X 123 CM £20.00 - £40.00
2313 AFGHAN BELLUCCI NOMADIC RUG WITH BESPOKE COLOURS AND DESIGN 202 X 105CM  £200.00 - £250.00
2314 19TH OR 20TH CENTURY PARAFFIN LAMP WITH CRANBERRY GLASS BODY & METAL STAND, TABLE LAMPS, TOWER AIR FRYER, ETC, 44CM TALL  £20.00 - £40.00
2315 4 MIDDLE EASTERN STYLE RUGS, 1 WITH ALL OVER RED & BLUE GROUND DESIGN MEASURES, 206 X 135 CM -4- £30.00 - £50.00
2316 RED GROUND FULL PILE CASHMERE RUG WITH FLORAL ZIEGLER DESIGN 172 X 116CM  £120.00 - £150.00
2317 COMMUNITY CUTLERY SET, LIGHTHOUSE ORNAMENT, DECANTER & GLASSES WITH STAND, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
2318 MIDDLE EASTERN RUNNER WITH GEOMETRIC DESIGN TO CENTRE WITH BORDER, 295 X 87 CM £30.00 - £50.00
2319 EARLY 20TH CENTURY FOOT STOOL WITH CARVED FLORAL DECORATION & A SELECTION OF CUSHIONS £15.00 - £25.00
2320 FRAMED NEEDLE & THREAD WORK PICTURE OF AN ORIENTAL GOWN, 120 X 120 CM £20.00 - £40.00
2321 LARGE PINK & YELLOW GROUND MIDDLE EASTERN CARPET WITH ANIMAL, BIRD & FLORAL DESIGN, 390 X 300 CM £80.00 - £120.00
2322 RICH RED GROUND KERMAN HAND WOVEN RUG WITH CENTRAL FLORAL MEDALLION PATTERN, 178CM X 112CM  £180.00 - £220.00
2323 SELECTION OF VARIOUS RECORDS TO INCLUDE ARTISTS SUCH AS JOHN DENVER, MATT MONRO, ETC £10.00 - £20.00
2324 RED GROUND PERSIAN VILLAGE RUG WITH MULTICOLOURED FLORAL DESIGN, 206 X 141CM  £180.00 - £220.00
2325 SELECTION OF CUSHIONS, CURTAINS (AS FOUND), TABLE LAMP, TOOLS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
2326 PAIR OF 20TH CENTURY EXTENDING WALL LIGHTS WITH GLASS SHADES £15.00 - £25.00
2327 SELECTION OF VARIOUS LINEN / FABRICS 
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£10.00 - £20.00
2328 FIGURAL TABLE LAMP & 3 OTHERS £10.00 - £20.00
2329 SELECTION OF VARIOUS FABRIC MATERIAL IN TWO BOXES AND A SUITCASE  £15.00 - £25.00
2329 SELECTION OF VARIOUS LINEN AND CROCHET WORK TO INCLUDE TABLE COVERS, PLACE MATTS ETC  £20.00 - £30.00

A

2330 FRAMED PHOTOGRAPH OF PRINCE PHILIP AND QUEEN ELIZABETH II, SIGNED AND DATED 1994 TO THE MOUNT, IN SMYTHSON OF BOND STREET EASEL FRAME, 20CM X 15CM   £50.00 - £80.00
2331 FRAMED PHOTOGRAPH OF LADY WEARING A TIARA SIGNED IN PENCIL PEARL FREEMAN LONDON, 26CM X 20CM  £20.00 - £40.00
2332 FRAMED BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOGRAPH OF A LATE 19TH CENTURY SOLDIER IN DRESS UNIFORM WITH MEDALS FOR THE BOER WAR ETC 27CM X 20.5CM  £20.00 - £30.00
2333 ROAST BEEF STAINLESS STEEL CARVING TROLLEY WITH DOME TOP & FITTED INTERIOR ON HARDWOOD TROLLEY, 120CM TALL X 71CM WIDE £250.00 - £350.00
2334 MIDDLE EASTERN RED GROUND RUNNER WITH ALL OVER DESIGN, 298 X 110CM  £70.00 - £90.00
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